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60                   men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  106  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,17   

  2  121  Turčáni Roman        90       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,18   

  3  134  Gajdoš Juraj         87       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    7,49   

  4  112  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,51   

  5  116  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,53   

  6   59  Pajunk Adam          90       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom              7,54   

  7   92  Šatka Daniel         93       Spartak Dubnica                  7,55   

  8  100  Pavelka Adrián       91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    7,68   

  9   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom              7,76   

 10  124  Bělák Dag            93       ŠK Vital                         7,88   

 11  120  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,97   

 12   97  Černaj Juraj         91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,05   

 13  104  Asványi Peter        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,09   

 14  108  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,11   

 15   99  Orth Jozef           89       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,50   

 16   44  Kandrik Stanislav    95       CTM ZPM Levoča                   9,07   

 17       Abrahám Samuel D.    98       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,16   

 18   35  Filo Jakub           00       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,94   

 

60 I. run            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   92  Šatka Daniel         93       Spartak Dubnica                  7,55   

  2   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom              7,76   

  3  124  Bělák Dag            93       ŠK Vital                         7,88   

  4  104  Asványi Peter        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,09   

  5   35  Filo Jakub           00       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,94   

 

60 II. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  112  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,51   

  2   59  Pajunk Adam          90       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom              7,54   

  3  100  Pavelka Adrián       91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    7,68   

  4   97  Černaj Juraj         91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,05   

  5   99  Orth Jozef           89       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,50   

 

60 III. run          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  106  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,17   

  2  121  Turčáni Roman        90       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,18   

  3  134  Gajdoš Juraj         87       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    7,49   

  4  116  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,53   

  5  120  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,97   

  6  108  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,11   

  7   44  Kandrik Stanislav    95       CTM ZPM Levoča                   9,07   

  8       Abrahám Samuel D.    98       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,16   
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60 T11               men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   54  Ramovic Mirnes       70  T11  NPC Montenegro                   9,69   

  2   47  Kutliak Maxim        99  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  14,16   

  3   49  Marcinek Marcel      01  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  14,47   

 

60 T12-13            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   43  Kaleja Ján           95  T12  CTM ZPM Levoča                   7,86   

  2   39  Bernát Peter         85  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   8,38   

  3   13  Doslic Borna         95  T12  AK Agram                         8,60   

  4    9  Bogdanovic Grgo      95  T12  AK Agram                         8,95   

  5   50  Poljanko Erik        00  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  10,82   

  6   40  Billy Patrik         99  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  11,83   

 

60 T20               men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   89  Janikovský Tomáš     91  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   8,51   

  2   88  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   8,78   

  3   87  Hanuliak Patrik      94  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,32   

  4   94  Giňa Martin          96  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš    9,92   

  5   18  Lenac Patrik         98  T20  AK Agram                        12,56   

  6   74  Darvaš Ladislav      57  T20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou    13,85   

 

60 T36-37            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   21  Pajvot Marijan       83  T37  AK Agram                         8,90   

  2   31  Sofocleous Demetris  79  T36  Cyprus NPC                       9,16   

  3   63  Erban Benjamín       89  T35  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                9,32   

 

60                   women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   98  Grigláková Martina   88       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,37   

  2  128  Trsťanová Adriana    94       ŠK Vital                         8,57   

  3  114  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,60   

  4  113  Lipková Natália      97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,75   

  5   37  Veselovská Silvia    94       TJ Inter Bratislava              8,83   

  6  117  Munková Monika       96       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,89   

  7  107  Glatzová Katarína    94       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,97   

  8  111  Kuttnerová Karolína  97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,98   

     115  Mareková Michaela    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,98   

 10   32  Bučičová Natália     99       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,01   

 11  127  Moravčíková Barbora  95       ŠK Vital                         9,03   

 12  126  Cssolleiová Kristína 95       ŠK Vital                         9,13   

 13   38  Wilsonová Sára       94       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,16   

 14    3  Gašparová Michaela   97       AC Malacky                       9,24   

 15  138  Dávidíková Monika    97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,45   

 16    2  Drinková Ţaneta      99       AC Malacky                       9,46   

 17  118  Pirošková Veronika   95       Slávia UK Bratislava             9,54   

 18    1  Antálková Veronika   99       AC Malacky                       9,60   

 19   33  Drábeková Dorota     99       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,69   

 20       Ragasová Bronislava  99       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,80   

 21  140  Jankovičová Kristína 97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača     10,05   
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60 I. run            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   98  Grigláková Martina   88       Slov. technická Univerzita BA    8,37   

  2  114  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,60   

  3  117  Munková Monika       96       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,89   

  4  127  Moravčíková Barbora  95       ŠK Vital                         9,03   

  5    1  Antálková Veronika   99       AC Malacky                       9,60   

  6   33  Drábeková Dorota     99       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,69   

  7       Ragasová Bronislava  99       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,80   

 

60 II. run           women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  113  Lipková Natália      97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,75   

  2  111  Kuttnerová Karolína  97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,98   

  3  126  Cssolleiová Kristína 95       ŠK Vital                         9,13   

  4   38  Wilsonová Sára       94       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,16   

  5    3  Gašparová Michaela   97       AC Malacky                       9,24   

  6  138  Dávidíková Monika    97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      9,45   

 

60 III. run          women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  128  Trsťanová Adriana    94       ŠK Vital                         8,57   

  2   37  Veselovská Silvia    94       TJ Inter Bratislava              8,83   

  3  107  Glatzová Katarína    94       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,97   

  4  115  Mareková Michaela    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,98   

  5   32  Bučičová Natália     99       TJ Inter Bratislava              9,01   

  6    2  Drinková Ţaneta      99       AC Malacky                       9,46   

  7  118  Pirošková Veronika   95       Slávia UK Bratislava             9,54   

  8  140  Jankovičová Kristína 97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača     10,05   

 

60 T12-13            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   65  Kolníková Hanka      89  T12  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                8,25   

  2   42  Jeţíková Mária       90  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   9,76   

  3   46  Kozičková Petra      91  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  10,19   

  4   41  Jeţíková Anna        95  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  10,85   

  5   51  Rácová Elena         97  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  11,13   

 

60 T20               women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   90  Vančová Dominika     93  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,59   

  2   86  Griačová Kristína    94  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,74   

  3   96  Oláhová Michaela     95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   10,60   

  4  103  Mitašíková Jaroslava 97  T20  ŠK Manín                        11,33   

  5   27  Vrbancic Nikolina    97  T20  AK Agram                        11,70   

  6   76  Ondova Eva           80  T20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou    12,49   
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200                  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  116  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,19   

  2  122  Vajdík Daniel        91       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,40   

  3  106  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,44   

  4  133  Meszaros Lukáš       90       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,51   

  5   34  Fázik Adam           93       TJ Inter Bratislava             23,80   

  6   92  Šatka Daniel         93       Spartak Dubnica                 24,12   

  7   59  Pajunk Adam          90       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             24,53   

  8  124  Bělák Dag            93       ŠK Vital                        24,77   

  9  120  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,80   

 10  112  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,05   

 11  109  Kirn Andrej          95       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,32   

 12  108  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,39   

 13  123  Ţiak Róbert          93       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,80   

 14   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             26,23   

 15   35  Filo Jakub           00       TJ Inter Bratislava             34,56   

    

200 I. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  112  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,05   

  2  109  Kirn Andrej          95       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,32   

  3   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             26,23   

  4   35  Filo Jakub           00       TJ Inter Bratislava             34,56   

 

200 II. run          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  122  Vajdík Daniel        91       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,40   

  2   92  Šatka Daniel         93       Spartak Dubnica                 24,12   

  3  120  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,80   

 

200 III. run         men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  116  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,19   

  2  133  Meszaros Lukáš       90       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,51   

 

200 IV. run          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  106  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,44   

  2  124  Bělák Dag            93       ŠK Vital                        24,77   

  3  123  Ţiak Róbert          93       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,80   

 

200 V. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   34  Fázik Adam           93       TJ Inter Bratislava             23,80   

  2   59  Pajunk Adam          90       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             24,53   

  3  108  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,39   

  4   58  Novodomec Martin     91       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             26,29   

 

200 T11              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   47  Kutliak Maxim        99  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  46,37   

  2   49  Marcinek Marcel      01  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  53,51   
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200 T12-13           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   43  Kaleja Ján           95  T12  CTM ZPM Levoča                  30,36   

  2   40  Billy Patrik         99  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  47,95   

 

200 T20-37           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   88  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  28,41   

  2   31  Sofocleous Demetris  79  T36  Cyprus NPC                      33,14   

  3   15  Horvat Matija        98  T20  AK Agram                        35,01   

  4   85  Cibrin Jozef         91  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  36,29   

 

200 Deaf             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   58  Novodomec Martin     91       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             26,29 

 

200                  women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   98  Grigláková Martina   88       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   27,20   

  2  114  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,28   

  3  128  Trsťanová Adriana    94       ŠK Vital                        28,36   

  4  132  Kmecová Daniela      90       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,66   

  5   32  Bučičová Natália     99       TJ Inter Bratislava             29,35   

  6  107  Glatzová Katarína    94       Slávia UK Bratislava            29,78   

  7   37  Veselovská Silvia    94       TJ Inter Bratislava             30,27   

  8  117  Munková Monika       96       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,36   

  9   38  Wilsonová Sára       94       TJ Inter Bratislava             30,38   

 10    3  Gašparová Michaela   97       AC Malacky                      30,79   

 11  115  Mareková Michaela    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,90   

 12  118  Pirošková Veronika   95       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,96   

 13    2  Drinková Ţaneta      99       AC Malacky                      31,65   

 14       Dávidíková Monika    97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača     31,75   

 15    1  Antálková Veronika   99       AC Malacky                      32,80   

 16   33  Drábeková Dorota     99       TJ Inter Bratislava             33,39   

    

200 I. run           women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   98  Grigláková Martina   88       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   27,20   

  2  115  Mareková Michaela    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,90   

  3  118  Pirošková Veronika   95       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,96   

  4   33  Drábeková Dorota     99       TJ Inter Bratislava             33,39   

 

200 II. run          women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  114  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,28   

  2  128  Trsťanová Adriana    94       ŠK Vital                        28,36   

  3   37  Veselovská Silvia    94       TJ Inter Bratislava             30,27   

  4  117  Munková Monika       96       Slávia UK Bratislava            30,36   
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200 III. run         women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   32  Bučičová Natália     99       TJ Inter Bratislava             29,35   

  2  107  Glatzová Katarína    94       Slávia UK Bratislava            29,78   

  3    3  Gašparová Michaela   97       AC Malacky                      30,79   

 

200 IV. run          women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  132  Kmecová Daniela      90       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,66   

  2   38  Wilsonová Sára       94       TJ Inter Bratislava             30,38   

 

200 V. run           women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    2  Drinková Ţaneta      99       AC Malacky                      31,65   

  2    1  Antálková Veronika   99       AC Malacky                      32,80   

 

200 T12-13           women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   65  Kolníková Hanka      89  T12  ŠK Olymp Slovakia               27,42   

  2   42  Jeţíková Mária       90  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  33,37   

  3   46  Kozičková Petra      91  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  36,65   

  4   41  Jeţíková Anna        95  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  38,84   

  5   51  Rácová Elena         97  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  41,39   

 

200 T20              women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   14  Galovic Valentina    93  T20  AK Agram                        32,46   

  2  101  Cabajová Monika      97  T20  ŠK Manín                        33,78   

  3  102  Macušíková Barbora   95  T20  ŠK Manín                        35,05   

  4    8  Adzidovic Ana        92  T20  AK Agram                        37,30   

  5   75  Horváthová Monika    82  T20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou    42,90   

 

400                  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  100  Pavelka Adrián       91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   55,11   

  2  123  Ţiak Róbert          93       Slávia UK Bratislava            55,60   

  3   97  Černaj Juraj         91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   56,51   

  4   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             57,68   

  5   99  Orth Jozef           89       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   60,59   

  6  143  Benkovský Dávid      95       Marathon Athletic Club Rača     66,39   

  7   44  Kandrik Stanislav    95       CTM ZPM Levoča                  75,78   

 

400 I. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  100  Pavelka Adrián       91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   55,11   

  2   97  Černaj Juraj         91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   56,51   

  3   44  Kandrik Stanislav    95       CTM ZPM Levoča                  75,78   
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400 II. run          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  123  Ţiak Róbert          93       Slávia UK Bratislava            55,60   

  2   60  Pavlík Maroš         88       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             57,68   

  3   99  Orth Jozef           89       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   60,59   

  4  143  Benkovský Dávid      95       Marathon Athletic Club Rača     66,39   

 

400 Deaf             women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   64  Berezická Angelina   93       ŠK Olymp Slovakia               86,95   

 

400 T20-35           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   85  Cibrin Jozef         91  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  79,94   

  2   30  Symeou Andreas       82  T35  Cyprus NPC                      94,34   

 

400 Deaf             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   58  Novodomec Martin     91       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom             60,47   

 

800                  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  105  Bottlík Jakub        94       Slávia UK Bratislava           2:07,06  

  2   56  Forgáč Jakub         94       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom            2:26,84  

 

800 T13              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   61  Ambróz Jozef         67  T13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              2:26,85  

  2   50  Poljanko Erik        00  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                 3:28,36  

 

800 T20-35           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   95  Horňák Kristián      95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš  2:51,15  

  2   30  Symeou Andreas       82  T35  Cyprus NPC                     3:52,36  

 

800 DEAF             women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   62  Babálová Katarína    88       ŠK Olymp Slovakia              3:27,74  

  2   64  Berezická Angelina   93       ŠK Olymp Slovakia              3:27,81  

 

1500                 men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   57  Kováč Peter          91       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom            4:18,81  

  2   29  Matúš Ján            87       AK Junior Holíč                4:21,96  

  3   56  Forgáč Jakub         94       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom            4:47,70  

  4    6  Oţvold Július        75       AC Malacky                     4:49,41  

  5   73  Šoltýs Milan         80       ŠK Olymp Slovakia              5:01,16  

       7  Valachovič Jakub     85       AC Malacky                          NP  
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1500 T13             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   61  Ambróz Jozef         67  T13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              5:28,39  

 

1500 T20             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   11  Budimir Martin       88  T20  AK Agram                       5:03,95  

  2   20  Marincic Tomislav    91  T20  AK Agram                       5:05,73  

 

1500                 women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  139  Feriancová Katarína  97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača    5:28,72  

  2  144  Turčeková Petra      97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača    5:37,66  

  3   91  Málková Denisa       97       Spartak Dubnica                5:48,37  

  4  137  Car Dorka            97       Marathon Athletic Club Rača    5:49,64  

  5  136  Beláčková Lea        95       Marathon Athletic Club Rača    6:05,23  

 

High jump F13        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   55  Ranitovic Milos      70  F13  NPC Montenegro                   155    

 

High jump            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   96  Zeman Tomáš          96                                        160    

  2   95  Brutenič Marek       95                                        160    

 

High jump F20        women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     101  Cabajová Monika      97  F20  ŠK Manín                            NF  

 

High jump            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Sojková Nikola       99       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      130    

 

Long jump            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  112  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             580    

  2  109  Kirn Andrej          95       Slávia UK Bratislava             557    

  3   59  Pajunk Adam          90       MŠK Ţiar nad Hronom              468    

 

Long jump F12        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   10  Budetic Branimir     90  F12  AK Agram                         598       

 

Long jump F20        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   89  Janikovský Tomáš     91  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   522    

  2   88  Chvojka Ivan         92  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   448    

  3   87  Hanuliak Patrik      94  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   390    
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Long jump            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  114  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             475    

  2  127  Moravčíková Barbora  95       ŠK Vital                         463    

  3  126  Cssolleiová Kristína 95       ŠK Vital                         460    

  4  113  Lipková Natália      97       Slávia UK Bratislava             452    

  5   37  Veselovská Silvia    94       TJ Inter Bratislava              448    

  6  111  Kuttnerová Karolína  97       Slávia UK Bratislava             417    

  7  142  Sojková Nikola       99       Marathon Athletic Club Rača      405    

  8    3  Gašparová Michaela   97       AC Malacky                       367    

  9    2  Drinková Ţaneta      99       AC Malacky                       338    

 10    1  Antálková Veronika   99       AC Malacky                       336    

 

Long jump F12-13     women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   41  Jeţíková Anna        95  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   336       

 

Long jump F20        women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   90  Vančová Dominika     93  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   369    

  2   14  Galovic Valentina    93  F20  AK Agram                         351    

  3   86  Griačová Kristína    94  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   349    

  4  103  Mitašíková Jaroslava 97  F20  ŠK Manín                         282    

  5  102  Macušíková Barbora   95  F20  ŠK Manín                         278    

  6   75  Horváthová Monika    82  F20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou     266    

 

Shot put F12-13      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    9  Bogdanovic Grgo      95  F12  AK Agram                        12,68     762,9 

  2   28  Zastiral Josip       95  F13  AK Agram                         7,76     466,9 

 

Shot put F20         men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   74  Darvaš Ladislav      57  F20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou     6,08   

 

Shot put F34-37      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   26  Vidovic Albin        75  F36  AK Agram                        12,81    1021,1 

  2   21  Pajvot Marijan       83  F37  AK Agram                         9,45     569,1 

 

Shot put F40-44      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   22  Slunjski Denis       87  F40  AK Agram                         9,20     769,7 

  2   69  Margoč Marek         76  F40  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                9,11     762,2 

  3   71  Sedláček Igor        79  F44  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                7,69     430,2 

 

Shot put F56-58      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   78  Hašuľ Ján            94  F56  AK Proficio                      8,29     614,9 

  2  152  Shiammas Marios      54  F58  Cyprus NPC                       7,55     455,5 

  3  151  Christoforou Andreas 60  F57  Cyprus NPC                       4,83     338,1 
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Shot put F32, 53-55  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   81  Matúš Pavol          78  F32  AK Proficio                      7,25     712,7 

  2       Hodor Marek          83  F54  AK Proficio                      6,99     677,7 

  3   17  Kušekovic Dean       69  F53  AK Agram                         5,42     629,0 

  4   77  Fízer Ľubomír        86  F54  AK Proficio                      5,97     578,8 

  5   80  Kašiak Milan         77  F55  AK Proficio                      6,74     567,5 

  6   23  Šandor Velimir       85  F52  AK Agram                         3,94     393,6 

 

Shot put Deaf        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   83  Novák Ivo            86       ŠK nepočujúcich H. Králové      11,33   

 

Shot put F12-13      women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   16  Ivankovic Kristina   92  F12  AK Agram                        11,07     848,4 

  2   24  Škrlec Kristina      92  F12  AK Agram                         9,40     720,4 

  3       Vidačak Marija       91  F12  AK Agram                         8,04     616,2 

  4   46  Kozičková Petra      91  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   7,83     547,6 

  5   51  Rácová Elena         97  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   4,80     335,7 

 

Shot put F20         women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   90  Vančová Dominika     93  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   7,58   

  2   86  Griačová Kristína    94  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   5,83   

  3   75  Horváthová Monika    82  F20  Ondava - Rakovec nad Ondavou     5,69   

  4  102  Macušíková Barbora   95  F20  ŠK Manín                         5,10   

  5  103  Mitašíková Jaroslava 97  F20  ŠK Manín                         4,76   

 

Shot put F40         women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   53  Goranovic Marija     70  F40  NPC Montenegro                   5,65     632,2 

  2   25  Šuker Ema            90  F40  AK Agram                         4,73     529,3 

 

Shot put Deaf        women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   68  Krištofičová Ivana   90       ŠK Olymp Slovakia               13,51   

  2   62  Babálová Katarína    88       ŠK Olymp Slovakia                8,24   

  3   64  Berezická Angelina   93       ŠK Olymp Slovakia                5,05   

 

Shot put F55-56      women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   82  Repková Daniela      86  F56  AK Proficio                      4,56     456,4 

  2   12  Celjak Renata        77  F55  AK Agram                         3,49     395,9 

 

 

 

 

 

 


